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Company name Phone number Email Website Lead service providers

Ainsworth 778 554 0828 peter.hyslop@ainsworth.com ainsworth.com Peter Hyslop

Altura Associates Inc.
949 296 5341 
949 232 3847 

jmaclay@alturaassociates.com 
tpine@alturaassociates.com alturaassociates.com Jim Maclay 

Tom Pine

AME Group 604 684 5995 mikekasuya@AMEgroup.ca AMEgroup.ca Mike Kasuya

Anthony Jones & Associates 604 542 6140 tjones@clearbluewave.com clearbluewave.com Tony Jones

Avalon Mechanical Consultants 250 384 4128 bob@avalonmechanical.com avalonmechanical.com Bob Landell

Building Energy Solutions Ltd. BES 778 829 2441 smacaodh@bes canada.com bescanada.com Sean MacAodh

C.E.S. Engineering Ltd. 604 221 8714 ext 111 bratkovich@cesengineering.ca cesgroup.ca

Boban Ratkovich 
Brett Crawford 
Kyle Bigourdin 
Alula Yadete 
Ben Canning

E Factor Engineering Incorporated 604 708 4140 brian@eforenergy.com eforenergy.com Brian Sikorski

EMODE Solutions 604 369 1301 bproctor@emodesolutions.ca Brent Proctor

Falcon Engineering Ltd. 250 762 9993 info@falcon.ca falcon.ca

James Kitella 
Andrew Stringer 
Dan Le Blanc 
Loic Letailleur

FirstLight Energy Solutions 604 671 4375
mike@firstlightenergy.ca 
chris@firstlightenergy.ca 
moises@firstlightenergy.ca

firstlightenergy.ca
Mike Reimer 
Chris Goodchild 
Moises De Alba

IB Consulting & Technologies Ltd. 778 233 0679 mkristof@ibctech.com ibctech.com Miro Kristof

Impact Energy Engineering Ltd. 604 318 8407 kmcnamee@impacteng.ca impacteng.ca Kenneth McNamee

Introba 604 687 1800
matt.tarnowski@introba.com 
jon.lutz@introba.com introba.com Matt Tarnowski 

Jon Lutz

Interior Mechanical Consultants 250 801 2526
steve.woodmass@shaw.ca 
ralphunger3@gmail.com

Steve Woodmass 
Ralph Unger

Kane Consulting 604 924 0094 ext 7 alvaro@kane consulting.ca kaneconsulting.ca Alvaro Reyes

Pinchin Ltd. 604 202 5137 lkao@pinchin.com pinchin.com Laurence Kao

Polar Engineering 778 700 1086 ian@polareng.ca polareng.ca Ian Welle

Prism Engineering Ltd. 604 298 4858

alvaro@prismengineering.com 
iram@prismengineering.com 
tima@prismengineering.com 
robert@prismengineering.com

prismengineering.com

Alvaro Sandrin 
Iram Green 
Tim Aske 
Robert Greenwald*

Rede Energy Solutions, Ltd. 778 237 6851 matthew@getrede.ca getrede.ca Matthew Redekopp

Rocky Point Engineering Ltd. 778 400 9662 kyle.hasenkox@rpeng.ca rpeng.ca Kyle Hasenkox

SES Consulting Inc. 604 568 1800
scott@sesconsulting.com 
brad@sesconsulting.com sesconsulting.com Scott Sinclair 

Brad White

SMcN Consulting Inc. 250 616 3232 stephen@smcn.ca Stephen McNicholls

Tenaga Consulting 778 980 7916 jo@tenagaconsulting.com tenagaconsulting.com Jo Chuan

VC Energy 778 953 6964 natalie@vcenergy.ca Natalie Vadeboncoeur

WSP Canada 604 685 9381
peter.daldoss@wsp.com 
chris.leaming@wsp.com wsp.com Peter Daldoss 

Chris Leaming*
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